APN
116040100100CO
116040100200C0O
116040100300CO
116040100400CO
116040190000C0O
116040190100C0O
116040K00100CO
116040K00200C0O
116040K90000C0O
11604019200
11604020800
11603005600
11603005700
11603005800
11603005900
11603006000
11603006100
11603006200
11603006300
11603006400
11608002500
11608002600
11608002800
11608002900
11603006500
11603006600
11603006700
11603006800
11603006900
11603007000
11603007100
11603007200
11603007300
11603007400

Owner

MORIN, ANDREW M. & CUTLER, ALLISON L.
STACK, HADLEY C.

HASHEMI, HEDYEH

LATIMER, DREW T. & JENNIE T.

O.1.C. KENNER ESTATES 2ND AMEND
O.1.C. KENNER ESTATES 2ND AMEND
HADFIELD, BRIAN A. & CHELSEY
WOMER, SCOTT

O.1.C. KENNER TOWNHOMES

CALHOUN, DONALD T. & CLARA J.
SWEETING, ELIZIBETH CAMERON
MCREDMOND, PAUL

THOMASON, PHILLIP J. M.

HEARN, TARROW L.

OWEN, LEA CAROL REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, THE
TAYLOR, JOYCE A.

TAYLOR, JOYCE ANN

HAUCK, CHRISTIE & MELISSA

ANDREWS, ERNEST ALBERT Il & NITA BAUGH
ROSS, JOHN & ELIZABETH ESCOTT
SANDERS, JAMES J., IV

PHILLIPS, EMILY H.

KELSEY, BRIAN & MEREDITH D.
BLACKWELDER, NANCY H.

MCCLUSKEY, MICHAEL G. & FORD, LISA
MORAN, JOHN D., lll & GENA G.

PRIMM, SUSAN A.

HAYES, ROBERT A. ET UX

DILLMAN, JOHN & SHOEMAKER, JESSICA
GEISMAR, JACOB

HAYNES, SEAN & TONYA

CAFFEY, LOCHLIN W. JR., & CATHERINE R.
WATSON, GAYLE M.

PERRY, PATRICIA

PropAddr

183 A KENNER AVE
185 A KENNER AVE
183 B KENNER AVE
185 B KENNER AVE
183 C KENNER AVE
185 C KENNER AVE
148 A KENNER AVE
148 B KENNER AVE
148 C KENNER AVE
174 KENNER AVE
171 A KENNER AVE
116 KENNER AVE
118 KENNER AVE
120 KENNER AVE
122 A KENNER AVE
124 KENNER AVE
126 KENNER AVE
128 A KENNER AVE
130 A KENNER AVE
132 KENNER AVE
197 KENNER AVE
195 KENNER AVE
198 A KENNER AVE
200 KENNER AVE
134 KENNER AVE
136 KENNER AVE
138 KENNER AVE
140 KENNER AVE
142 KENNER AVE
144 KENNER AVE
146 KENNER AVE
157 KENNER AVE
155 KENNER AVE
153 KENNER AVE

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

Pro| PropZip
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205
TN 37205



11603007500
11603007600
11603007700
11603007800
11603007900
11603008000
11603008100
11603008200
11603008300
11603008400
11603008500
11603008600
11603008700
11603008800
11603008900
11603009000
11603009100
11603013500
11604001900
11604002000
11604002100
11604002200
11604002300
11604002400
11604002500
11604002600
11604002700
11604002800
11604002900
11604003100
11604003200
11604003300
11604003301
11604003400
11604003500

CURRENCE, JOANNAC. & EAGAN, TIMOTHY J.
GILLESPIE, A. RITCHIE & MALONE, ERIN
HALE, WALKER & JENNIFER

HAMPF, MADELINE & CARL

WHELAN, PATRICK

LOWENTHAL, JAY N. & DEBORAH W.

SIMS, RICHARD AARON & ALLISON RITCHIE
MADDOX, BENJAMIN & SARA

LOSS, CHRISTOPHER P. & CATHERINE
WOODALL, MARSHALL & SARAH

COLEMAN, ROBERT B.

FLYNN, NAN

CHEN, JUNSONG & PENG, LI

REINERS, WILLIAM T. & STOCKDALE, ELIZABETH E.
RAMSDEN, BRUCE H. & AMY A.

SPINELLI, LARRY & STILLWELL, JACQULIN
CUMMINS, DENISE

HAITAS, MATTHEW

MORTON, DAVID S. ET UX

TRUDEL, JAMES RUDOLPH ET UX

HART, JENNIFER NICOLE

GRIFFIN, WILLIAM JAKE

MILETICH, MATHEW SAMUEL ET UX

JESUS CHRIST CHARITABLE REMAINDER TRUST
CLARK, PHILIP S. ET UX

TIP TOP TRUST

KANE, JOAN

CONKLIN, BETH ANN

HENDRICK, JOSEPH C., JR. & PATRICIA
STIMART, AARON R. & HILARY H.

ADAMS, STEVE E. & JEANINE

WILSON, JENNIFER A. & BROWNING, JEFFREY A.
RADER, JOHN & SARAH

PALMER, WALLACE FREDRICK Il & NESBITT, LOUISE W.

POWERS, RONALD D. & SLIKE, JOANNE M.

149 KENNER AVE
147 KENNER AVE
143 KENNER AVE
141 KENNER AVE
139 KENNER AVE
137 KENNER AVE
135 KENNER AVE
133 KENNER AVE
131 KENNER AVE
129 KENNER AVE
127 KENNER AVE
125 KENNER AVE
119 KENNER AVE
117 KENNER AVE

115 A KENNER AVE

113 KENNER AVE
111 KENNER AVE
145 KENNER AVE
159 KENNER AVE
161 KENNER AVE
163 KENNER AVE
165 KENNER AVE
167 KENNER AVE

171 B KENNER AVE

173 KENNER AVE

173 A KENNER AVE

175 KENNER AVE
177 KENNER AVE
179 KENNER AVE
187 KENNER AVE

189 A KENNER AVE

191 KENNER AVE

196 A KENNER AVE

194 KENNER AVE
192 KENNER AVE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205



11604003600
11604003601
11604003700
11604003800
11604003900
11604004000
11604004100
11604004200
11604004300
11604004400
11604004500
11604004600
11604004700
11604004800
11604004900
11604005000
11604005100
11604005200
11604005300
11608019500

RECCHIA, CYNTHIA

ZARNEGAR - LUMLEY, SARA & DAVID GEORGE
ENSLEY, CAROLE A.

MILLER, ERIK T. & DONNA L.

MATHIAS, DWIGHT & SUSAN

ISRAEL, WILLIAM M. & COLLINS, CALDWELL G.
GREER, SCOTT CHAPPELL & ARMISTEAD, STEPHANIE ALYNE
CALHOUN, CARRIE E.

STROTHER, MELANIE TRUSTEE

KENNER REVOCABLE TRUST, THE

MANNO, MARCUS L. & DANAT.

MCCANLESS, JAMES C., Il & COLLEEN C.
STROTHER, MELANIE A.

ROOS, SARAH TALLEY & ZACHARY MICHAEL
HUNT, SUE BROWN

KIMBROUGH, BLAINE & ANNA RUTH

SERBERT, ADAM & KATHERINE

PRICE, MATHALIA S., TRUSTEE

THYM, ROBERT HENRY & KATHERINE PRESTON
PADGETT, FRANCES B.

188 KENNER AVE
190 KENNER AVE
186 KENNER AVE
184 KENNER AVE
182 KENNER AVE
180 KENNER AVE
178 KENNER AVE
176 KENNER AVE
172 KENNER AVE
170 KENNER AVE
168 KENNER AVE
166 KENNER AVE
162 KENNER AVE
160 KENNER AVE
158 KENNER AVE
156 KENNER AVE
154 KENNER AVE
152 KENNER AVE
150 KENNER AVE

193 A KENNER AVE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205
37205



